
Player
Startin

g Hole First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Paid

1 1 Stephen Ball sball@bylinebank.com 3124851083 Yes

2 1 Scott Burkhalter scott@advantagematerialhandling.com 847 800 8904 Yes

3 1 Josh Dickeman josh@byland.com 224 803 2300 Yes

4 1 Kevin Christie kchristie@componentsforindustry.com 847 774 4889 Yes

1a

5 2 John Gotschall johng@coachfinancial.com Yes

6 2 Matt Deutschman Matt@DoubletakePromotionalMarketing.com Yes

7 2 Phil Gafka phil@leapcoaching.com 18472124903 Yes

8 2a Larry Minutillo lminutillo@firstambank.com 7086556976 Yes

9 2a Andrew Fitzpatrick afitzpatrick11@yahoo.com 847-529-9373 Yes

10 2a Sam Tanios samt@humanelemenets.us 7732516776 Yes

11 3 Carolyn Hanna carolyn.Hanna@assuredpartners.com 224-545-4395 Yes

12 3 Alexandria Hanna alex_hanna@rpsins.com 630-272-9528 Yes

13 3 Dan Bartlett Yes

14 3 Chris Kozak Chris.Kozak@assuredpartners.com Yes

15 3a Jeff Richardson jrichardson618@gmail.com 7734593301 Yes

16 3a Larry Kron Yes

17 3a Cary Catznelson Yes

18 3a Manny Millman Yes

19 4 Tony Poisson tpoisson@g2consultinggroup.com 8474567408 Yes

20 4 Ben Youra byoura@g2consultinggroup.com 8474567409 Yes

21 4 Michael Keith mkeith@atwell-group.com Yes

22 4 Martin Sobanski msobanski@atwell-group.com Yes



Player
Startin

g Hole First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Paid

23 5 Karen Andrews karen.andrews@53.com 312-771-7255 Yes

24 5 Jonathan Rothstein jonathan.rothstein@53.com 312-213-6142 Yes

25 5 Ned Robertson Karen.Andrews@53.com -------------- Yes

26 5 Jonathan Rothstein jonathan.rothstein@53.com -------------- Yes

27 5a Kevin Drucker kdrucker@cornerstonenb.com 8474314175 Yes

28 5a Tim Knecht tknecht@cornerstonenb.com 8153835080 Yes

29 5a Bill Kubek wkubek@cornerstonenb.com Yes

30 5a Jeff Anderson janderson@aepkg.com Yes

31 6 Vic Miceli micelivic@gmail.com 18474173109 Yes

32 6 Gerard Iannuzzelli  gerard@iannutech.com Yes

33 6 Tim Rafferty micelivic@gmail.com 18474173109 Yes

34 6 Vic GUEST micelivic@gmail.com 18474173109 Yes

35 6a Kashyap Trivedi kashyap@trivedikhan.com 12243536346 Yes

36 6a Willaim Sutton  bsutton@firstmcs.com 12243536346 Yes

37 6a Scott Weer scott@weeryouragent.com 12243536346 Yes

38 6a Rakish Singh RakeshSingh81@gmail.com 12243536346 Yes

39 7 Michael Whitty mwhitty@freeborn.com 8473636010 Yes

40 7 Molly Gron mollygron@hindmanauctions.com --------- Yes

41 7 Ben Carlstead carlstead@bessemer.com --------- Yes

42 7 Tadd Lindsay tlindsay@mpival.com --------- Yes

47 7a Don Shapiro Don@SCB-Lawyers.com -------- Yes

48 7a Mark Cohen Mark.Cohen@insperity.com --- Yes

49 7a Erik Shankman eric.shankman@gmail.com ----------- Yes

50 7a Mike Goldberg mgoldberg@wglawgroup.com ---------- Yes
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43 8 Bill Maloney william.maloney@pnc.com 8472073295 Yes

44 8 Ankur Bhatia ankur.bhatia@pnc.com Yes

45 8 Jose Gomes joe@mynewlife.org -------------- Yes
46 8 Kamran Merchant Kamran.merchant@pnc.com ---------- Yes

51 9 Arnold Brown Karen.Andrews@53.com --------- Yes

52 9 Rob Stepen Karen.Andrews@53.com -------- Yes

53 9 Bryan Woods Karen.Andrews@53.com ------------ Yes

9

54 9a Bryan Woods GUEST Karen.Andrews@53.com -------------- Yes

55 9a Andrew Berdin Karen.Andrews@53.com -------------- Yes

56 9a Andrew Berdin GUEST Karen.Andrews@53.com ----------- Yes

9a

57 10 Jason Tremblay jason.tremblay@saul.com 13128766676 Yes

58 10 Alex Reich jason.tremblay@saul.com 13128766676 Yes

59 10a Charlie Franklin cfranklin@fgcclaw.com 847-404-9134 Yes

60 10a Rick Greenswag rgreenswag@fgcclaw.com  Yes

61 10a Harry Channon hchannon@fgcclaw.com Yes

62 10a Craig Capilla ccapilla@fgcclaw.com Yes

59 11 Kevin O'Brien kobrien@signaturebank.bank 773.456.5577 Yes

60 11 Roger Wiese rwiese@signaturebank.bank --------- Yes

61 11 Gino Grisi kobrien@signaturebank.bank --------- Yes

62 11 Gino Cavalieri kobrien@signaturebank.bank ---------- Yes

63 11a Donna Hinrichs Donna@skybusinesscfredit.com 630-336-00245 Yes

64 11a Chris McDonald chrismcdonald24@yahoo.com 8152765905 Yes

65 11a Arthur Ehrlich Arthur@goldmanehrlich.com 3129331799 Yes
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66 12 Brian GUEST Brian@shellejewelers.com ------------ Yes

67 12 Brian Millman Brian@shellejewelers.com -------------- Yes

68 12 Brian GUEST Brian@shellejewelers.com ----------- Yes

69 12 Brian GUEST Brian@shellejewelers.com -------------- Yes

12a

70 13 Tom Huffman mflores@somercor.com Yes

71 13 Elisabeth (Lis) Williams kbrisky@somercor.com Yes

72 13 Eric Bacon kbrisky@somercor.com Yes

73 13 Andrew Merz kbrisky@somercor.com Yes

74 14 Chris Allen callen@wshscpa.com ---------- Yes

75 14 TJ Rubin tj@fultongrace.com ----------- Yes

76 14 Adam Ballog adam@fultongrace.com ---------- Yes

77 14 Jon Janas jon@crosstownrea.com ---------- Yes

78 14a Nicholas Guerrero nickguerrer5@gmail.com ------------ Yes

79 14a Ray Guerrero nickguerrer5@gmail.com -------------- Yes

80 15 Dan Healy dhealy@inlandbank.com 8479454338 Yes

81 15 Frank Binetti FBinetti@inlandbank.com -------- Yes

82 15 Michael Chamberlain mchamberlin@inlandbank.com ------------- Yes

83 15 Wally West dhealy@inlandbank.com 8479454338 Yes
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84 16 Howard Simon melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 3129121942 Yes

85 16 Howard GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

86 16 Howard GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

87 16 Howard GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

88 16a Wayne Newman melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

89 16a Wayne GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

90 16a Wayne GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

91 16a Wayne GUEST melissa.ryzy@gmail.com 13129121942 Yes

92 17 Bill Himmelstein bill@tagcommercialbroker.com 7732208910 Yes

93 17 Steve Kirby Yes

94 17 Greg Vrablik Yes

95 17 Adam Fuchs Yes

96 17a Paul Dark pdark@benefitmngt.com 7734475990 Yes

97 17a Randall Sawyer pdark@benefitmngt.com 0 No

98 17a Brice Davis pdark@benefitmngt.com 0 No

99 17a Lenny Bell pdark@benefitmngt.com 0 No

100 18 Devin Rowland Drowland@kmapm.com 6306069997 Yes

101 18 Brian Rowland Browland@asafehaven.com Yes

102 18 James Conrad  jpc@mclennancos.com Yes
103 18 Michael Williamson michael.williamson@sperrycga.com Yes
104 18a Shawn Dorgan shawndorgan@gmail.com 7655867720 Yes
105 18a Michael Flerick mike.flerick@insperity.com 7087690163 Yes
106 18a Guest GUEST Yes
107 18a Guest GUEST Yes
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LUNCH ONLY

1 Jeff Van Winkle jvanwinkle@mcdonaldhopkins.com 616-540-2963 Yes

2 Tomasz Lugowski Karen.Andrews@53.com LUNCH ONLY Yes

3 Stacy White stacy.m.white@nm.com NO - owes $50

4 Katie Mertens katelyn.mertens@humaninterest.com


